D
- - -
BS 63BS 40BS 32BS 16 BS 80 BS 100 BS 120 BS 160 BS 200BS 125
BS 400
BS 630
BS 16 LK
BS 25 LK
BS 32 LK

3 000
(5 - 10)In
Type designation
Instant opening current adjustment - I2
Type of protection
35
415
8
A
IP 30
IP 40
III
100
70
50
800
22
Rated current adjustment area - I1
KP 125-F KP 250-F KP 800-F KP 800-FE KP 1600-FЕ
3/4 3/4 3/4 3/4 P
40
25
(5 - 10)In
≥15 000
3 000
74
KP 1250-FЕ
1000, 1250
(0,4 - 1)In
25
415
8
A
50
   105
80
50
800
35
18
(2 - 10)I1
≥15 000
3 000
-
1600
(0,4 - 1)In
25
415
8
A
IP 00
IP 40
-5 to + 40
50
   105
80
50
800
40
20
(2 - 10)I1
≥15 000
3 000
-
KP 2500-FЕ
2000, 2500
300, 400,
500, 630, 800
300, 400,
500, 630, 800
415 415
800 800
8 8